WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM THE SUNDAY EXPRESS, JULY 30, 2023

utnorised Offic Axis Bank Ltd. Place : Nagpur, Mumba SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED SI RDI Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018
Website: www.seml.co.in I Email: cs@seml.co.in I Ph: 0712-2722407
CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617 Extract of Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 y: (₹ in Crore except per share data) in Quarter Ended Year Ended 0 Sr. Particulars 30.06.2023 31.03.2023 30.06.2022 31.03.2023 1,076.27 1,261.05 4,211.90 1. Total Income from Operations 2) 2. Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items
3. Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax 218.09 164.74 255.22 806.84 t: (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 218.09 164.74 255.22 806.84 y: Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items) 172.41 114.91 173.03 603.98 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6. Equity Share Capital 2) Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) at 169.94 ır 169.94 b) Diluted 48.48 t: Note ; a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30° June 2023. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.semi.co.in.)
b) The record date for the purpose of dividend for Fz. Y. 2022-23 shall be 08.09.2023.
c) The key standalone financial results are given below: y: of at Quarter Ended Year Ended 30.06.2023 | 31.03.2023 | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023 75 Total Income from Operations 819.46 3,020.45 815.65 201.50 Profit / (Loss) before Tax 202.09 159.39 214.42 152.49 Profit / (Loss) after Tax FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS Place: RAIPUR Date: 29.07.2023 P.K. JAIN WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO

ina

Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001 Phones: 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Website: www.pnbhousing.com

Branch Office: 301, 3rd Floor, Gupta House, Ravindra Nath Tagore Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001

OTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

Ised Officer of the PNB Housing Finance Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial recement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read rement) Rules 2002, issued demand notice/s on the date mentioned against each account calling upon the nentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s)/ date of receipt of the said notice/s. nount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken in below in exercise powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the

aneral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject the amount and interest thereon as per loan agreement. The borrowers' attention is invited to provisions respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

e of the Co-Borrower arantor	Date of Demand Notice	Amount Outstanding	Date of Possession Taken	Description of the Property Mortgaged
awkar and al Thawkar, e, Varun Nirmal Thawkar il Thawkar (Student), angii Thavkar, and Late Thavkar Through His/Her hu Thawkar and al Thawkar, Supriya Nirmal Thawkar (Student), (Student),	12/05/2023	Rs. 1,11,20,272.67 as on 12/05/2023	27-07-2023 (Symbolic)	All That Is Part & Parcel Of The Premises Being Of, House No. 609, Circle No.19/28, C.S. No. 2910, Sheet No. 77, Main Road, Mouza Sitabuldi, Nagpur, Maharashtra - 440012
2023	AUTH	ORIZED OFF	ICER, PNE	HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

sted hereunder, to pay the amounts mentioned in the respective Deman Notice/s, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice/s, as per details given below. Copies of the said Notices are served by Registered Post A.D. and are available with the undersigned, and the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s), may, if they so desire collect the respective copy from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

In connection with the above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Obligor(s) /Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) to pay to TCHFL, within 60 days from the date of the respective Notice/s, the amounts indicated herein below against their respective names, together with further interest as detailed below from the respective dates mentioned below in below column till the date of payment and / or realisation, read with the loan agreement and other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Obligor(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following Secured Asset(s) have been mortgaged to TCHFL by the said Obligor(s). respectively.

Loan Account Nos.	Name of Obligor(s)/ Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.) as on below date*	Date of Demand Notice & NPA Date	
TCHHL0622 0001000847 68	MR. VINOD TULASHIRAM UIKE (Borrower) & MRS. MEENA VINOD UIKE (Co-Borrower)	As on 17-07-2023 an amount of Rs. 1433132/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Two Only)	Date of Demand Notice 19-07-2023 NPA Date 08-07-2023	

Description of the Secured Assets/Immovable Properties/ Mortgaged Properties: Schedule – A That the property situated at within the local limits of Amravati Municipal Corporation and within the jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Amravati, bearing field Survey No. 17/1 17/2, the agricultural field converted into Non Agricultural use as per the order of Collector Amravati in Revenue Case No. NAP – 34/Mahsia – 48/1986 – 1986, Order dated 08.04.1986, out of said layout converted land Plot No. 20 and 21, total 108.04.1986, Out of said layout converted land Plot No. 20 and 21, total admeasuring 4740 Sq. Ft. thereon residential Building named and style as "Radhegovind Apartment" therein residential Flat No. 203, situated on Second Floor, having built up area of 42.84 Sq. Mtrs. along with along with 7.38% undivided share in land, at Mouje Mahsla, Pragane Nandgaon Peth, Tah. And Dist. Amravati. The said Plot are bounded as under

Towards East: Service Road, Towards West: Road, Towards North: Nala Towards South: Plot No. 22.

"with further interest, additional Interest at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notices dated mentioned above, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and/or realization. If the said Obligor(s) shall fail to make payment to TCHFL as aforesaid, then TCHFL shall proceed against the above Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property (ies) under Section 13(4) of the said Act and the applicable Rules entirely at the risk of the said Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) are prohibited under the said Act to transfer the aforesaid Secured Asset(s)/Immovable Property(ies), whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior

Property(ies), whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of TCHFL. Any person who contravenes or abets contravention of the provisions of the Act or Rules made thereunder shall be liable for imprisonment and/or penalty as provided under the Act.

Date: 30.07.2023 Place: Amavati

Sd/-Authorised Officer For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

READ Express CAREERS

Every THURSDAY in The Indian Express, The Financial Express and Loksatta

gistered Office : 211 Shrimohini, 345-Kingsway Nagpur - 440001, MH-IN 1973PLC030813 | Email: companysecretary@mmpil.com | Web site : www.mmpil.com



EXIId	ct Of Financi	ai nesuits r	or the Quar	ter chaea 30	m June, 20	23		(₹ in Lakhs	
	Consolidated				Standalone				
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
rticulars	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
operations	15143.12	14352.28	14818.81	53829.03	15143.12	14352.28	14818.81	53829.03	
period before tax	867.56	822.37	453.54	2,453.47	1,020.24	900.43	505.26	2,735.41	
period after tax	649.83	611.15	417.91	1850.12	802.51	689.21	469.64	2,132.07	
ve income for the g profit for the nd other come(after tax)]	652.12	584.60	420.52	1831.97	997.67	618.89	558.65	1922.41	
are Capital	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	2,540.26	
	BURNELLE BER	CAN STANKE ST		20749					
(of₹10 each) (Not		A 100 1 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5			S. 5 7 7 5	200 (Charles &	3/3/5-19%		

शुल

मोह

टक

पाम

स्रोट

घस

हज

TA

सिव

सिव

इंटरे

ज्याः

अस्

करण

तपश्

किंव

सूच

आव निम

तेव

वरी

खाः

वार

संबं

अन

T

37

33

8

08

34

펀

लोकसत्ता विशेष प्रतिनिधी

नागपूरः राष्ट्रीय ओबीसी महासंघाचे आठवे राष्ट्रीय अधिवेशन महती ऑडिटोरियम बालाजी कॉलनी, तिरूपती, आंध्र प्रदेश येथे ७ ऑगस्टला आयोजित करण्यात आले

वैनंदिनी

भारतीय जनता पक्ष - उपमुख्यमंत्री देवेंद्र फडणवीस यांच्या वाढदिवसानिमित्त दहावी व बारावीतील गुणवंत विद्यार्थ्यांचा सत्कार, हिलफोर्ट पब्लिक स्कूल अंबाझरी हिलटॉप, रामनगर, सकाळी १० वाजता. ओलावा फाऊंडेशन -पर्यावरणावर कार्यशाळा, राष्ट्रीय पर्यावरण अभियांत्रिकी,संशोधन संस्थेचे संचालक डॉ. अतुल वैद्य यांच्या उपस्थितीत, वीर सावरकर सभागृह, दुपारी १२.३० वाजता. डॉ. बाबासाहेब आंबेडकर सामाजिक विकास केंद्र -शैक्षणिक मागदर्शन व विद्यार्थ्याचा सत्कार, शिक्षक सहकारी बँक सभागृह, गांधीसागर तलाव, दुपारी २

डायबिटीज रिवर्सल समुपदेशन केंद्र - मधुमेह रुग्णांचा सत्कार, डॉ. जगन्नाथ दीक्षित यांच्या उपस्थितीत. पर्सिस्टंट सभागृह, सायंकाळी ६

दक्षिण मध्य सांस्कृतिक केंद्र - डॉ. वसंतराव देशपांडे स्मृती समारोहात मराठी साहित्य संघाच्यावतीने प्रदीप ओक लिखित संगीत माऊली मराठी संगीत नाटकाचा प्रयोग, वसंतराव देशपांडे सभागृह, सायंकाळी ६.३० वाजता

मध्य रेल्वे नागपूर विभाग

NGP/CW/693/PAY & PARK/ E-AUCTION दिनांक 27.07.2023

नागपूर विभागाकडून पाकिंग कंत्राटांसाठी ई-लिलाग खालीलप्रमाणे आमंत्रित आहेत. (1) PARKING-NGP-BPQ-MX-30-22-1 (दुचाकी व चारचाक पार्किंग) प्रारंभ दि. 11.08.2023 ग्रेजी 15.00 वा.

'ओबीसींसाठी लोकसमा, विधानसभेत स्वतंत्र मतदार संघ करा'

आहे. याप्रसंगी केंद्र सरकारकडे ओबीसींसाठी लोकसभा, विधानसभेत स्वतंत्र मतदार संघासह एकूण ४२ मागण्या केल्या जाणार आहेत, अशी माहिती महासंघाचे राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष डॉ. बबनराव तायवाडे यांनी दिली.

प्रेस क्लबमध्ये शनिवारी झालेल्या पत्रकार परिषदेत तायवाडे म्हणाले, अनुसूचित जाती, जनजातीच्या धर्तीवर ओबीसींनाही राज्यातील सर्वच शाखांमध्ये आरक्षण द्या, जातनिहाय ओबीसींची जनगनना करा, ओबीसींच्या लोकसंख्येच्या प्रमाणात अर्थसकल्पात तरतुद करा, जुनी पेन्शन तात्काळ लागु करा, सर्वोच्च न्यायालयाने घातलेली ५० टक्के आरक्षणाची मर्यादा दूर करण्यासाठी घटनादुरूस्ती करा, ओबीसींच्या मुले- मुलींसाठी स्वतंत्र

मध्य रेल्वे नागपूर विभाग

खुली निविदा सूचना क्र GSU-ENGG-2023-25, दि. 26.07.2023

कामाचे नावः (1) बल्लारशाह-अमृत योजनेंतर्गत बल्लारशाह स्थानकाचे अपग्रेडेशन. (संयुक्त निविदा). (2) चंद्रपूर-अमृत भारत योजनैतर्गत चंद्रपूर स्थानकाचे सॉफ्ट अपग्रेडेशन. (संयुक्त निविदा). अंदाजे खर्च: रु. 18,26,18,167.36 बयाणा रक्कमः रु. 10,63,100/- निविदा बंद होण्याचा दिनांक व वेळ: 17.08.2023 रोजी 15.00 वाजता तपशील रेल्वेच्या वेबसाईटवर www. ireps.gov.in येथे उपलब्ध आहे.

वरिष्ठ डीईएन (जीएसयू), नागपूर तिकिटांसाठी यूटीएस ॲप डाउनलोड करा Moi. 174

वसतिगृह करा, ओबीसी शेतकऱ्यांना वयाची साठी ओलांडल्यावर पेंशन लागू करा याइतरही ४२ मागण्या आम्ही करणार आहोत. ओबीसी महासंघ तयार झाल्यापासून केंद्र व राज्य शासनाने तब्बल ३३ वेगवेगळे शासन निर्णय घेतले. याही मागण्या पूर्ण करण्यासाठी केंद्र व राज्यस्तरावर प्रसंगी आंदोलन केले जाईल, असेही डॉ. तायवाडे म्हणाले.

चुकीच्या आयात- नि

रामपाल जाट यांचा आरोप

लोकसत्ता विशेष प्रतिनिधी

नागपुर: चुकीच्या आयात- निर्यात धोरणामुळे शेती आणि शेतकरी उद्भवस्त होत आहे, असा आरोप किसान महापंचायतचे राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष रामपाल जाट यांनी केला.

नागपुरातील प्रेस क्लबमध्ये आयोजित पत्रपरिषदेत ते बोलत होते. रामपाल जाट पुढे म्हणाले, केंद्र

S/RD/ SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 73A, Central Avenue, Nagpur - 440 018
Website: www.seml.co.in | Email: cs@seml.co.in | Ph: 0712-2722407

CIN: L27100MH1973PLC016617

		(₹ in Crore except per share data) Quarter Ended Year Ended			
Sr	Particulars				Year Ended
01.	ratuculais	30.06.2023		30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	NIS S	(Unaudited)		(Audited)
2	Net Profit // cas) for the	1,052.12	1,076.27	1,261.05	4,211.90
	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	218.09	164.74	255.22	806.84
6.6	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	218.09	164.74	255.22	September 1
25	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	172,41	114.91	State of the	806.84
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			173.03	603.98
6.	Equity Share Capital	171.77	114.57	172.59	602.88
	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	35.24	35.24	35.24	35.24
1	a) Basic b) Diluted	48.48 48.48	34.41	48.19 48.19	169.94 169.94

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30° June 2023. Financia Results filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.nseindia.com).

Particulars	Q	Year Ender		
raruculars	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
Total Income from Operations		(Unaudited)	12/6/14/1	(Audited)
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	760.10	815.65	819.46	3,020.45
Profit / (Loss) after Tax	202.09	201.50	214.42	846.77
Tolit / (Loss) after Tax	159.39	148.62	152.49	638.41

AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO

@pnb Housing

फोन: 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, वेबसाईट: www.pnbhousing.com

शाखेचा पत्ताः 301, तिसरा मजला, प्लॉट क्र.1 आणि 2, गुप्ता हाऊस, खींद्रनाथ टागोर मार्ग, सिव्हिल लाईन्स, Finance Limited

ताबा सूचना (अचल मालमत्तेसाठी)

ज्याअधीं, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार हे पीएनबी हार्कासंग फायनान्स लि. चे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी असून त्यांनी सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रब्शन ऑफ फायनॅन्शीअल अँसेट्स आणि एनफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एनफोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 मधील नियम 8(1) चे पालन करीत आणि सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एनफोर्समेंट) रूल्स, 2002 मधील नियम 8 सह वाचण्यात येणारवा अनुच्छेद 13(12) अंतर्गत प्रत्येक खात्याच्या समोर नमूद करण्यात आलेल्या दिनांकास मागणी सूचना पाठवली ज्यात संबंधित कर्जदावस प्रत्येक खात्यासमोर नमूद कर्मचा भरणा न कल्याने सदर सूचनेच्या / यूचना प्राप्त होण्याच्या दिनांकापसून 60 दिवसांचे आत भरणा करण्याचे आवाहन करण्यात आले होते. अनुच्छेद 13(4) अंतर्गत बहाल करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारंच्या वापर करीत निम्नस्याक्षरीकारंनी प्रत्येक खात्यासमोर नमूद करण्यात आलेल्या विचानस खाली वर्णन केलेल्या अनुरुष्ठ (३) अरापत बहार करूपाए आहे. तामप्परीचा ताबा घेतरोला आहे. कर्जवर आणि सर्व लोकांना याहारे सावधिरीची सुचना देण्यात वेते की त्यांनी सदर पाल्मतेच्या संदर्धात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि असा कोणताही व्यवहार केल्यास त